Telephone (505) 746-4405
FAX (505) 748-2205

L & M DRILLING, INC. — Oil Well Drilling Contractors

March 5, 1996

Yates Drilling Company
105 South Fourth Street
Artesia, NM 88210

RE:

Gentlemen:
The following is a Deviation Survey for the al

DEPTH
419
903’

1393’

1869

2238’

2451

3000

3100

Very truly yours,

bty G

Eddie C. LaRue
Vice President

STATE OF NEW MEXICO }
COUNTY OF EDDY }

The foregoing was acknowledged before me

@Ch 1996.

\
J}tary Public

P.0. BOX 470 / ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

Garner Federal #10
1650’ FNL & 660' FEL

U nit H
Sec. 34, T12S, R31E
Cﬁ:ves County, New Mexico 3& 0&5

bove captioned well.

DEVIATION
10
11/2°
11/4°
11/4°
3/4°
3/4°
10
3/4°

SIS SIS

~e

i e e MR RN

CTFICIAL SEAL

A L AR

(139







