

L & M DRILLING, INC. — Oil Well Drilling Contractors

P.O. BOX 470 / ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210



March 5, 1996

Yates Drilling Company 105 South Fourth Street Artesia, NM 88210

RE:

: Garner Federal #10 1650' FNL & 660' FEL Sec. 34, T12S, R31E Chaves County, New Mexico 30-005-2(139)

Gentlemen:

The following is a Deviation Survey for the above captioned well.

}

}

DEPTH	DEVIATION
419'	1°
903'	1 1/2°
1393'	1 1/4°
1869'	1 1/4°
2238'	3/4°
2451'	3/4°
3000'	1°
3100'	3/4°

Very truly yours,

Eddie C. LaRue Vice President

STATE OF NEW MEXICO COUNTY OF EDDY

The foregoing was acknowledged before me





.

